
Ensemble/Class Membership Lists

, ,
Start Date:

Name Form Ensemble Part

Emma HALES
ADAGIO STRINGS

CALLAGHAN  Alex 3B Violin 1

NAVALGUND  Akshadha 3B Violin 1

OGDEN  Indi 4B Violin 1

TAYLOR  Sophia 3R Violin 1

VISHNU  Inchara 4B Violin 1

BHAT  Neha 3R Violin 2

BUNT  Sophie 3B Violin 2

CORK  Ryley 2G Violin 2

FRY  Maddie 3R Violin 2

MCLAUGHLIN  Caitlin 3G Violin 2

NOY  Nicholas 3G Violin 2

WELLER  Sadie 3R Viola

CORNISH  Gabriella 4R Cello

KOTHARI  Aroush 3G Cello

MATTHEWS  Buddy 4G Cello

MCGREGOR  Mitchell 3R Cello

SANDYS  Spencer 3B Cello

ZHOU  Kirsten 3G Cello

, ,
Start Date:

Name Form Ensemble Part

Bronwyn GIBBS
ALLEGRETTO STRINGS

SADUMIANO  Liana 7P Violin

HILL  Katherine 9B Violin 1

MILIOS  Aliana 8G Violin 1

MYLAN  Alexis 9P Violin 1

PLATTS  Anneka 8G Violin 1

CHEN  Patrick 9P Violin 2

HORSFALL  Eloise 9R Violin 2

MCCARTHY  Hudson 7G Violin 2

SKINNER  Millie 8P Violin 2

SMITH  Eleanor 9R Violin 2

GIBSON  Grace 9W Viola

WESTAWAY  Nathan 8G Viola

HORSFALL  Zane 9G Cello

HORVATH  Stephen 9W Cello

LOVE  Tyler 8P Cello

MURPHY  Elisa 7G Cello

RADVAN  Thomas 8G Cello

RILEY  Sophie 7P Cello

STANSFIELD  Logan 8G Cello

WRIGHT  Philippa 8G Cello

HARPER  Cassandra 8G Bass

ROBERTSON  Benjamin 8W Bass
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Ensemble/Class Membership Lists
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Name Form Ensemble Part

Kellee GREEN
AUDITIONED CHOIR

BRYCE  Natasha 10W

CHRISTENSEN  Georgia 11T

CRAWFORD  Joshua 9P

EVANS  Ella 11M

GOVER  Simeon 11G

HARPER  Alexandra 10G

HARPER  Madeline 11M

HOCKRIDGE  Christian 10B

HORSFALL  Eloise 9R

JACKSON  Jodie 10B

JOYCE  Benjamin 12S

KELEHER  Zackary 11B

KUGELMAN  William 12S

LAWRENCE  Caitlin 10W

LEE  Danielle 10B

MANDERSON  Gracie 10R

MARSTON  Ethan 12T

MYLAN  Alexis 9P

NAIDU  Grace 10R

PHILLIPS  Joshua 11B

PHILLIPS  Naomi 10R

SPINKS  Grace 9R

TE WAKE  Callum 12M

WOODHOUSE  Emma 8B

WRIGHT  Philippa 8G

YORSTON  Riley 12M

, ,
Start Date:

Name Form Ensemble Part

Clint ALLEN
BIG BAND

RICABLANCA  Adrian 12T Alto Sax 1

CROUCH  Ella 10W Alto Sax 2

VIDLER  Jackson 12S Tenor Sax 1

EVANS  Ella 11M Tenor Sax 2

KUGELMAN  William 12S Baritone Sax

BULLUSS  Jackie 12S Trumpet 1

HEARD  Callum 9B Trumpet 1

KOKOSCHKO  Misha 10P Trumpet 2

ROETTELER  Zoe 12B Trumpet 2

MCGREGOR  Abbey 11S Trumpet 3

PHILLIPS  Naomi 10R Trumpet 3

BARRY  Jacob 10P Trumpet 4

DEOJI  Sameel 9B Trumpet 4

ALLETSEE  Michael 9B Trombone 1

NORBERT  Teague 10R Trombone 2

BARRY  Samuel 12T Trombone 3

SPINKS  Grace 9R Trombone 3

MORI  Ayaka 12B Trombone 4

MELLOR  Joshua 12M Bass Guitar

KELEHER  Zackary 11B Piano

LEE  Harry 12T Guitar

NUTTER  Elliot 12B Drums

TE WAKE  Callum 12M Vocals
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Name Form Ensemble Part

Clint ALLEN
CONCERT BAND

BENTLEY  Elka 10W Flute

BISHOP  Madelyn 8G Flute

CARTER  Annie 7R Flute

HOLDSHIP  Amy 9W Flute

KEITH  Tara 8B Flute

LYNCH  Chloe 7R Flute

SADUMIANO  Liana 7P Flute

MELLOY  Daniel 6R Oboe

BALDWIN  Jacqueline 9G Clarinet

GRANT  Ruairi 9W Clarinet

HUXLEY  Nicholas 10G Clarinet

MAYOH  Brandy 7G Clarinet

MCCOMB  Kate 7G Clarinet

MCTAGGART  Lia 9P Clarinet

PHILLIPS  Gemma 7P Clarinet

PLATTS  Saskia 7B Clarinet

SOFIA  Olivia 9W Clarinet

THOMAS  Jade 7P Clarinet

UEBEL  Katelyn 7R Clarinet

WILLIAMS  Shelby 9G Clarinet

WONG  Jasmine 7G Clarinet

MAXWELL  Tahlia 7G Bass Clarinet

PLATTS  Rohan 8P Bass Clarinet

TAYLOR  Jaime 9B Bass Clarinet

DERKSEN  Jack 7B Alto Sax

LINDNER  Jessie 7B Alto Sax

LOCKWOOD  Jorja 8R Alto Sax

NG  Isaac 8W Alto Sax

WEIS  Mitchell 7G Alto Sax

WHITEHEAD  Harrison 8B Alto Sax

WILLIS  Dylan 7R Alto Sax

PITSTOCK  Sophie 8W Tenor Sax

AZZOPARDI  Mia 9G French Horn

HUXLEY  Emma 7G French Horn

EDWARDS  Daniel 8G Trumpet

HAWCROFT  Ryan 7R Trumpet

MCCARTHY  Hudson 7G Trumpet

PAYNE  Kathryn 9P Trumpet

SINNAMON  Ashton 8G Trumpet

SPINKS  Jennifer 7B Trumpet

WOODHOUSE  Emma 8B Trumpet

MCCONAGHY  Chloe 7R Trombone

NGUYEN  Lucas 7P Trombone

FOLEY-LEWIS  Madeleine 7R Euphonium

HARPER  Cassandra 8G Bass Guitar

FRENKEN  Braeden 8G Percussion

KWON  John 9B Percussion

LYNN  Courtney 7R Percussion

MANDERSON  Cooper 8B Percussion

PARRY  James 8R Percussion

SAMUEL  Izaac 7G Percussion

SIMPSON  Alexander 8G Percussion

YOUNGER  Hayden 7P Percussion
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Name Form Ensemble Part

David COTGREAVE
JAZZ ENSEMBLE

LOCKWOOD  Jorja 8R Alto Sax

SEMMLER  Matilda 6G Alto Sax

SRIVIGNESWARAN  Saraniya 6G Alto Sax

BOAG-HODGSON  Bradley 5B Tenor Sax

FARRUGIA  Liam 11T Tenor Sax

BRITLAND  Alexander 6G Trumpet

JENSEN  Riley 5G Trumpet

MAYOH  Kaylee 6G Trumpet

MERRITT  Lucas 6G Trumpet

MUNT  Liam 5G Trumpet

JOHNSON  Fraser 5R Trombone

MACKENZIE-SMITH  Lachlan 6G Trombone

MATTHEWS  Noah 6G Trombone

GRANT  Tom 10P Piano

LOWE  Connor 7R Piano

MURPHY  Elisa 7G Piano

BUCHANAN  Timothy 9W Drums

YOUNGER  Hayden 7P Drums

ROBERTSON  Benjamin 8W Bass

, ,
Start Date:

Name Form Ensemble Part

Kellee GREEN
JUNIOR SCHOOL CHOIR

BHASKAR  Nivrithi 6R

BISHOP  Jasmine 5B

BRENNAN  Ruby 5B

DOYLE  Riley 6R

LOWE  Vanessa 5R

MARSHMAN  Jasmine 5G

MEARNS  Amaya 5R

MYLAN  Isabel 6R

OATES  Holly 6G

ROGERS  Lachlan 5B

SADANA  Nandika 5R

SEMMLER  Matilda 6G

SMITH  Sienna 6G

WEST  Luke 6G
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Name Form Ensemble Part

Tim WEAL
JUNIOR WIND BAND

BISHOP  Jasmine 5B Flute

ENDICOTT  Mollie 6G Flute

GREER  Ella 5R Flute

SADANA  Nandika 5R Flute

SMITH  Sienna 6G Flute

NAIDOO  Vash 6R Oboe

DOHERTY  Nia 6R Clarinet

KING  Hannah 6G Clarinet

MCGREGOR  Chloe 5B Clarinet

ANTHONY  Don 5R Bass Clarinet

MCDONALD  Alastair 6G Bass Clarinet

FICK  Reinhard 6R Bassoon

PARRY  Kate 6R Alto Sax

SEMMLER  Matilda 6G Alto Sax

SRIVIGNESWARAN  Saraniya 6G Alto Sax

BOAG-HODGSON  Bradley 5B Tenor Sax

LOWE  Vanessa 5R French Horn

MERRITT  Lucas 6G French Horn

O'ROURKE  Emily 5G French Horn

BRITLAND  Alexander 6G Trumpet

JENSEN  Riley 5G Trumpet

MAYOH  Kaylee 6G Trumpet

MUNT  Liam 5G Trumpet

JOHNSON  Fraser 5R Trombone

MACKENZIE-SMITH  Lachlan 6G Trombone

MATTHEWS  Noah 6G Trombone

COULTER  Eden 5R Euphonium

ROGERS  Lachlan 5B Tuba

KING  Matija 6R Percussion

RAUCHLE  Joshua 7R Percussion

ROBERTSON  Thomas 5G Percussion

RUSSELL  Blake 6R Percussion

TAN  Adeline 6R Percussion

WHITE  Alfie 5R Percussion
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Bronwyn GIBBS
LENTO STRINGS

BHASKAR  Nivrithi 6R Violin 1

MCDONELL  Hannah 5G Violin 1

MURPHY  Will 5G Violin 1

NAIDOO  Vash 6R Violin 1

PETTERSON  Georgia 6G Violin 1

HORVATH  Alexander 4G Violin 2

LINTON  Emma 4B Violin 2

NAIDOO  Rucheyan 4G Violin 2

RADNIA  Ronika 5G Violin 2

SINNAMON  Matilda 6R Violin 2

HOWELL  Olivia 4G Violin 3

MCARTHUR  Lelia 4G Violin 3

NOY  Charlotte 4G Violin 3

BASS-REES  Bill 5B Viola

WHELAN  Morrissey 5R Viola

COULTER  Eden 5R Cello

GRACE  Bridget 6R Cello

GRANT  Martin 4B Cello

HOWELL  Charlotte 6G Cello

LINTON  Matthew 5G Cello

, ,
Start Date:

Name Form Ensemble Part

Kellee GREEN
MIDDLE SCHOOL CHOIR

BALDWIN  Jacqueline 9G Soprano

HORSFALL  Eloise 9R Soprano

MYLAN  Alexis 9P Soprano

PAYNE  Kathryn 9P Soprano

SOFIA  Olivia 9W Soprano

TAYLOR  Jaime 9B Soprano

TROST  Taylor 9W Soprano

NARAYAN  Zara 9R Alto

SOMASUNDARAM  Krisha 9G Alto

SPINKS  Grace 9R Alto

ALLEN  Caitlyn 8R

CRAWFORD  Joshua 9P

DAVIDSON-COLLINS  Cheyenna9P

FOSTER  Anika 8B

HARPER  Cassandra 8G

HITCHCOCK  Caitlin 9G

HOWELL  Hannah 9B

KERRISK  Scarlett 8G

LILLAS  Evie 8R

MATTHEWS  Lucy 8R

MCFARLAND  Samantha 9G

MEARNS  Joshua 9R

MUNT  Gabrielle 9G

OH  Olivia 9W

PITSTOCK  Sophie 8W

TAYLOR  Grace 9B

TURNER  Caitlyn 9B

TURNER  Charlotte 9B

WARREN  Claudia 8W

WEST  Claire 8B

WOODHOUSE  Emma 8B

WRIGHT  Philippa 8G
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Name Form Ensemble Part

Kellee GREEN
RED SHIRT CHOIR

ANDREWS  Poppy 3B

BARTLETT  Jenson 3B

BAUMGARTNER  Tyson 3R

BOUMA  Evie 3R

COOK  Matthew 3R

ELLIOTT  Ethan 3B

FRY  Maddie 3R

GRANT  Toby 3R

HILL  Kieran 3R

HOLDEN  Florence 3G

JACKSON  Emma 3B

MATTIUSSI  Oliver 3R

MATTIUSSI  Sebastian 3B

MCGREGOR  Mitchell 3R

MCLAUGHLIN  Caitlin 3G

NAAR CIFUENTES  Jacob 3G

NOWLAN  Sienna 3G

NOY  Nicholas 3G

OBRIEN  Violet 3B

PAGE  Charlie 3G

QUINN  Riley 3G

SADANA  Urvi 3R

SANDYS  Spencer 3B

SHAPIRO  Georgia-rose 3G

SPILLANE  Lilliana 3G

STANLEY  Megan 3G

TAYLOR  Sophia 3R

WELLER  Sadie 3R

WHITE  Charlie 3G

ZHOU  Kirsten 3G

, ,
Start Date:

Name Form Ensemble Part

Julia NILON
SENIOR SCHOOL CHOIR

KNOWLES  Amy 12B Soprano

TURNER  Aimee 12S Soprano

KUGELMAN  William 12S Tenor

BURGESS  Michaela 12S

CHRISTENSEN  Emily 11T

CHRISTENSEN  Georgia 11T

EVANS  Ella 11M

GOVER  Simeon 11G

HARPER  Madeline 11M

JOYCE  Benjamin 12S

KOOPS  Aidan 11T

PHILLIPS  Joshua 11B

TE WAKE  Callum 12M

YORSTON  Riley 12M
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Clint ALLEN
STAGE BAND

DERKSEN  Jack 7B Alto Sax

MAYOH  Brandy 7G Alto Sax

NG  Isaac 8W Alto Sax

PITSTOCK  Sophie 8W Alto Sax

WORCHURST  Finnlay 11T Alto Sax

RILEY  Tom 9B Tenor Sax 1

WHITEHEAD  Harrison 8B Tenor Sax 2

WEIS  Mitchell 7G Baritone Sax

SPINKS  Jennifer 7B Trumpet

PAYNE  Kathryn 9P Trumpet 1

WOODHOUSE  Emma 8B Trumpet 1

HAWCROFT  Ryan 7R Trumpet 2

MCCARTHY  Hudson 7G Trumpet 2

SINNAMON  Ashton 8G Trumpet 4

MCCONAGHY  Chloe 7R Trombone 1

FOLEY-LEWIS  Madeleine 7R Trombone 2

NGUYEN  Lucas 7P Trombone 3

MCGREGOR  Liam 8R Trombone 4

HARPER  Cassandra 8G Bass Guitar

PETTERSON  Georgia 6G Piano

CRAWFORD  Joshua 9P Drums

, ,
Start Date:

Name Form Ensemble Part

Bronwyn GIBBS
VIVO STRINGS

ALLETSEE  Michael 9B Violin 1

MANESH  Gowri 12S Violin 1

NEWTON  Ella 9G Violin 1

RILEY  Ebony 12M Violin 1

SAJEENDRAN  Achintya 11M Violin 1

ALCANTARA  Kaitlin 8B Violin 2

JENSEN  Luella 8G Violin 2

LAWSON  Ella 9R Violin 2

LOVE  Lachlan 10R Violin 2

MILIOS  James 10P Violin 2

SMIBERT  Belle 9W Violin 2

TURNER  Charlotte 9B Violin 2

DOWLING  Emily 10B Viola

GIBSON  Erin 11G Viola

GIBSON  Grace 9W Viola

SIMPSON  Jasmin 8R Viola

HARPER  Alexandra 10G Cello

HERING  Ben 9G Cello

MARSTON  Ethan 12T Cello

SMITH  Jacob 10B Cello

VIDLER  Maxwell 12S Cello

MELLOR  Joshua 12M Bass

TAYLOR  Jaime 9B Bass
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Tim WEAL
WIND ENSEMBLE

BALDWIN  Jessica 10P Flute

COOKE  Emerald 12T Flute

MARSTON  Ethan 12T Flute

THOMAS  Sasha 9G Flute

BURR  Harriet 12T Clarinet

KUGELMAN  William 12S Clarinet

LEE  Harry 12T Clarinet

MONKS  Regan 10R Clarinet

PITSTOCK  Sophie 8W Clarinet

SMITH  Jacob 10B Clarinet

STEWART  Kayla 12M Clarinet

JAMES-BROWN  Brodie 12S Bass Clarinet

NUTTER  Elliot 12B Bassoon

CROUCH  Ella 10W Alto Sax

RICABLANCA  Adrian 12T Alto Sax

RILEY  Tom 9B Alto Sax

VIDLER  Jackson 12S Alto Sax

EVANS  Ella 11M Tenor Sax

WORCHURST  Finnlay 11T Baritone Sax

DAWES  Daniel 10W French Horn

HARPER  Madeline 11M French Horn

MORI  Ayaka 12B French Horn

ROETTELER  Zoe 12B French Horn

BULLUSS  Jackie 12S Trumpet

DEOJI  Sameel 9B Trumpet

HEARD  Callum 9B Trumpet

KOKOSCHKO  Misha 10P Trumpet

MCGREGOR  Abbey 11S Trumpet

PHILLIPS  Naomi 10R Trumpet

BARRY  Samuel 12T Trombone

NORBERT  Teague 10R Trombone

SPINKS  Grace 9R Trombone

ALLETSEE  Michael 9B Euphonium

BARRY  Jacob 10P Euphonium

MCGREGOR  Liam 8R Tuba

BUCHANAN  Timothy 9W Percussion

CRAWFORD  Joshua 9P Percussion

GOVER  Simeon 11G Percussion

KELEHER  Zackary 11B Percussion

WRIGHT  Timothy 11S Percussion
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Callum Kennedy
WORSHIP BAND

RILEY  Ebony 12M Violin

DOWLING  Emily 10B Viola

NUTTER  Elliot 12B Drums

WRIGHT  Timothy 11S Drums

DEOJI  Sameel 9B Vocals

JAMES-BROWN  Brodie 12S Vocals

KUGELMAN  William 12S Vocals

MANDERSON  Gracie 10R Vocals

SPINKS  Grace 9R Vocals

TURNER  Aimee 12S Vocals

YORSTON  Riley 12M Vocals
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Start Date:

Name Form Ensemble Part

Bronwyn GIBBS
YEAR 2 STRINGS

ADNAN KHAN  Ayaan 2R Violin

BHUIYAN  Nehan 2R Violin

BUNT  Amy 2G Violin

DE ALWIS  Yasith 2R Violin

FRASER  Meaghan 2R Violin

HARTLAND  Cooper 2R Violin

HUGHES  Alyssa 2R Violin

IRVINE  Jordan 2R Violin

LUDJIO  Abraham 2G Violin

MUNOZ ELWELL  Isabelle 2G Violin

RAMOS  Justine 2R Violin

VISHNU  Sarvesh 2G Violin

ADNAN KHAN  Abaan 2G Viola

AOULKH  Khushi 2G Viola

KULSHRESHTHA  Ruhaan 2G Viola

MCCLOY  Sienna 2G Viola

MUIR  Nicholas 2G Viola

THOMAS  Zoe 2R Viola

BOLTON  Joshua 2G Cello

CHANDWANI  Ayaan 2G Cello

GRANT  Morris 2R Cello

PARKER  Jack 2G Cello

KUMAR  Aaditya 2R Double Bass

STEVENS  Charlie 2R Double Bass
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Clint ALLEN
YEAR 4 BAND 2018

BRANDT  Natasha 4B Flute

LIU  Grace 4G Flute

STORER  Addison 4B Flute

ANUSAS  Gabriel 4B Clarinet

BARRATT  Riley 4B Clarinet

HOWELL  Olivia 4G Clarinet

RELAN  Rohan 4G Clarinet

VISHNU  Inchara 4B Clarinet

BHANDARKER  Manav 4G Bassoon

MATTHEWS  Buddy 4G Alto Sax

MILNE  Mitchell 4R Alto Sax

GRANT  Martin 4B Tenor Sax

HADDEN  Bella 4B French Horn

WARNICK  Vivienne 4R French Horn

BOULTON  Stuart 4R Trumpet

DALE  Chelsea 4R Trumpet

HUGHES  Bridget 4R Trumpet

JOHNSON  Hamish 4R Trumpet

AMER  Emre 4B Trombone

CORNISH  Gabriella 4R Trombone

CURTIS  James 4B Trombone

RAUCHLE  Noah 4R Trombone

CHANDWANI  Aryan 4G Euphonium

GOODCHILD  Luca 4B Euphonium

KING  Luka 4R Euphonium

JONES  Roman 4G Tuba

MERRITT  Ryan 4G Tuba

SAMUEL  Nickolaus 4B Bass Guitar

EVEANS  Oliver 4G Percussion

MACKENZIE-SMITH  Lucas 4G Percussion

WONG  Eamon 4G Percussion
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